KELLOGG ARENA

Rental Rates

Kellogg Arena
Kellogg Arena Non-Profit

Hospitality Room
Festival Market Square
Festival Market Square Concert/Festival

Box Office Rates
Box Office Staff
Ticket Fee
Credit Card Processing Fee

Labor and Staffing Rates
House Manager
Supervisors
Event Staff
Show Maintenance
Security
Battle Creek Police Officer

Equipment Rental Rates
Staging
Risers
Barricade
Forklift
Lighting Truss
Spotlights
Sound System
Podium
Internet
Hardwired
Wireless
Electrical
120v
220v
Show Power
Pipe and Drape
6’ Tables
72” Round Tables
Chairs

Rental Structure

Event Day Move-In/Move Out

$4,000 $2,000
$2,000 $1,000

$200
$200
$500

$20.00/hour
$2.00/ticket
3%

$27.00/hour
$22.00/hour
$20.00/hour
$20.00/hour
$50.00/hour
$27.00-$55.00/hour

$65.00/4x8 section
$50.00/4x8 section
$15.00/section
$125.00/day
$300.00
$200.00/each
$250.00

$25.00

$250.00
$100.00

$35.00
$125.00
$400.00/day
$2.00/linear foot
$10.00 each/$20.00 each Dressed
$10.00 each/$20.00 each Dressed
$1.50 each



