KELLOGG ARENA

Rental Structure

Rental Rates	Event Day	Move-In/Move Out
Kellogg Arena	\$4,000	\$2,000
Kellogg Arena Non-Profit	\$2,000	\$1,000
Hospitality Room	\$200	
Festival Market Square	\$200	
Festival Market Square Concert/Festival	\$500	
Box Office Rates		
Box Office Staff	\$20.00/hour	
Ticket Fee	\$2.00/ticket	
Credit Card Processing Fee	3%	
Labor and Staffing Rates		
House Manager	\$27.00/hour	
Supervisors	\$22.00/hour	
Event Staff	\$20.00/hour	
Show Maintenance	\$20.00/hour	
Security	\$50.00/hour	
Battle Creek Police Officer	\$27.00-\$55.00/hour	
Equipment Rental Rates		
Staging	\$65.00/4x8 section	
Risers	\$50.00/4x8 section	
Barricade	\$15.00/section	
Forklift	\$125.00/day	
Lighting Truss	\$300.00	
Spotlights	\$200.00/each	
Sound System	\$250.00	
Podium	\$25.00	
Internet		
Hardwired	\$250.00	
Wireless	\$100.00	
Electrical		
120v	\$35.00	
220v	\$125.00	
Show Power	\$400.00/day	
Pipe and Drape	\$2.00/linear foot	
6' Tables	\$10.00 each/\$20.00 eac	h Dressed
72" Round Tables	\$10.00 each/\$20.00 eac	h Dressed
Chairs	\$1.50 each	